Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
IEEE 802.3af PoE Ethernet-to-fiber media converters
Introduction
Specifications
IMC-P101 series Ethernet-to-fiber media converters provide Ethernet
media conversion from 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX (with SC or
ST connectors). These converters are classified as power source

Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
2 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Feb. 7, 2017. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Panel-Mounting Kit (Optional)Rear ViewFront ViewSide View
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
135.1 (5.32)
144.45 (5.69)
101.4 (3.99)
110.2 (4.34)
51.65 (2.03)
34 (1.34)
51.6 (2.03)
30.5 (1.2)
54 (2.13)
67 (2.64)
39.84 (1.57)
40.8 (1.61)
12.06
(0.47)
42.4 (1.67) 40 (1.57)
Available Models
IMC-P101-M-SC: PoE industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi-mode port with SC
connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
IMC-P101-M-ST: PoE industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi-mode port with ST
connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
IMC-P101-S-SC: PoE industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single-mode port with SC
connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
IMC-P101-S-ST: PoE industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single-mode port with ST connector, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
IMC-P101-M-SC-T: PoE industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi-mode port with SC connector, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
IMC-P101-M-ST-T: PoE industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi-mode port with ST connector, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
IMC-P101-S-SC-T: PoE industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single-mode port with SC connector, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
IMC-P101-S-ST-T: PoE industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single-mode port with ST connector, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
WK-51: Wall-mounting kit
Package Checklist
• 1 IMC-P101 media converter
• Hardware installation guide
(printed)
• Warranty card
Power Requirements